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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,805.00 $2,762.00 ($957.00)  1.53 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.53
20 SPOT Totals: $2,762.00 $1,805.00 ($957.00)

1 $6.00 $3.75 $2.25  0.01  0.85  0.003FOR$1

2 $16.00 $13.00 $3.00  0.01  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $175.98 $250.50 ($74.52)  0.15  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $49.66 $5.00 $44.66  0.04  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.21
3FOR$1 Totals: $272.25 $247.64 ($24.61)

5 $12,187.30 $10,452.52 $1,734.78  10.33  0.80  0.085 SPOT

 10.33
5 SPOT Totals: $10,452.52 $12,187.30 $1,734.78 

2 $2,538.35 $1,486.52 $1,051.83  2.15  0.67  0.01BEST BET

3 $446.55 $150.00 $296.55  0.38  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $712.90 $506.70 $206.20  0.60  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $210.10 $13.50 $196.60  0.18  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $27.00 $6.00 $21.00  0.02  0.66  0.00BEST BET

 3.34
BEST BET Totals: $2,162.72 $3,934.90 $1,772.18 

1 $20.00 $18.00 $2.00  0.02  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $849.75 $631.00 $218.75  0.72  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

3 $643.75 $626.60 $17.15  0.55  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

4 $270.60 $95.80 $174.80  0.23  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $112.50 $15.50 $97.00  0.10  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $2,543.30 $2,068.60 $474.70  2.16  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

7 $315.25 $42.70 $272.55  0.27  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $569.00 $645.17 ($76.17)  0.48  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $123.47 $115.12 $8.35  0.10  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $15.49 $0.04 $15.45  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $1.61 $0.00 $1.61  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $21.56 $81.08 ($59.52)  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $0.42 $0.10 $0.32  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $0.42 $0.10 $0.32  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $15.12 $43.12 ($28.00)  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 4.66
BONUS BA Totals: $4,382.93 $5,502.24 $1,119.31 

40 $901.50 $310.00 $591.50  0.76 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.76
BOTTOM S Totals: $310.00 $901.50 $591.50 

32 $45.00 $23.00 $22.00  0.04 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.04
EDGE S Totals: $23.00 $45.00 $22.00 

4 $130.50 $175.00 ($44.50)  0.11  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $104.40 $60.00 $44.40  0.09  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $26.10 $0.00 $26.10  0.02  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.22
KINGO Totals: $235.00 $261.00 $26.00 

8 $5,665.84 $4,919.00 $746.84  4.80  1.00  0.05MBPENNY

 4.80
MBPENNY Totals: $4,919.00 $5,665.84 $746.84 

2 $1,095.05 $679.20 $415.85  0.93  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $1,152.78 $869.68 $283.10  0.98  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $7,108.70 $6,025.60 $1,083.10  6.03  0.94  0.06MEAN GR

5 $251.05 $37.50 $213.55  0.21  0.94  0.00MEAN GR
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6 $213.65 $25.00 $188.65  0.18  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $459.15 $196.13 $263.02  0.39  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $739.42 $719.60 $19.82  0.63  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $447.21 $160.20 $287.01  0.38  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $1,037.19 $437.34 $599.85  0.88  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $17.40 $2.84 $14.56  0.01  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $225.42 $131.64 $93.78  0.19  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $9.08 $0.96 $8.12  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $17.93 $1.28 $16.65  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $169.88 $79.20 $90.68  0.14  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 10.97
MEAN GR Totals: $9,366.17 $12,943.91 $3,577.74 

1 $3,162.35 $1,986.75 $1,175.60  2.68  0.75  0.02MEGABB

2 $1,912.05 $1,459.20 $452.85  1.62  0.72  0.01MEGABB

3 $6,877.75 $5,131.60 $1,746.15  5.83  0.72  0.04MEGABB

4 $5,343.65 $4,305.71 $1,037.94  4.53  0.72  0.03MEGABB

5 $465.85 $93.05 $372.80  0.39  0.72  0.00MEGABB

6 $6,374.90 $2,777.50 $3,597.40  5.40  0.72  0.04MEGABB

 20.46
MEGABB Totals: $15,753.81 $24,136.55 $8,382.74 

1 $2.60 $6.24 ($3.64)  0.00  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $311.50 $245.70 $65.80  0.26  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $1,579.00 $1,116.33 $462.67  1.34  0.51  0.01MONEYBAL

4 $4,632.78 $3,587.24 $1,045.54  3.93  0.45  0.02MONEYBAL

5 $306.70 $16.57 $290.13  0.26  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 5.79
MONEYBAL Totals: $4,972.08 $6,832.58 $1,860.50 

2 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.01  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.01
PARLAY Totals: $0.00 $6.00 $6.00 

8 $1,886.70 $2,055.05 ($168.35)  1.60  1.00  0.02PENNY

 1.60
PENNY Totals: $2,055.05 $1,886.70 ($168.35)

8 $976.40 $162.90 $813.50  0.83  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.83
PENY Totals: $162.90 $976.40 $813.50 

1 $1,179.00 $1,008.60 $170.40  1.00  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $3,370.40 $2,456.40 $914.00  2.86  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $10,093.10 $7,452.06 $2,641.04  8.56  0.76  0.07Regular

4 $2,935.20 $1,897.75 $1,037.45  2.49  0.74  0.02Regular

5 $613.35 $950.35 ($337.00)  0.52  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $2,208.76 $1,024.84 $1,183.92  1.87  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $260.88 $58.11 $202.77  0.22  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $346.80 $225.80 $121.00  0.29  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $687.65 $330.00 $357.65  0.58  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $334.86 $128.28 $206.58  0.28  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $70.30 $36.09 $34.21  0.06  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $171.45 $119.70 $51.75  0.15  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $9.45 $0.30 $9.15  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $22.49 $19.81 $2.68  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $1,195.57 $783.00 $412.57  1.01  0.70  0.01Regular

 19.92
Regular Totals: $16,491.09 $23,499.26 $7,008.17 

1 $3,727.25 $3,392.80 $334.45  3.16  0.50  0.02SPOTLITE

2 $5,422.30 $4,131.00 $1,291.30  4.60  0.53  0.02SPOTLITE

3 $4,434.45 $2,407.02 $2,027.43  3.76  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $690.50 $113.58 $576.92  0.59  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $272.75 $164.00 $108.75  0.23  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 12.33
SPOTLITE Totals: $10,208.40 $14,547.25 $4,338.85 
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3 $2,044.50 $504.00 $1,540.50  1.73  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $75.00 $4.67 $70.33  0.06  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $6.00 $3.00 $3.00  0.01  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $37.50 $10.00 $27.50  0.03  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 1.83
SUPERSP Totals: $521.67 $2,163.00 $1,641.33 

40 $422.00 $326.00 $96.00  0.36 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.36
TOP S Totals: $326.00 $422.00 $96.00 

 0.73 100.00Grand Totals $117,964.06 $85,376.59 $32,587.47 
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